TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/4/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

		 — Surface Mount Kit/Recessed Mount Installation
			  Diagrams on Page 5
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsModel
LED WATTAGE
Fixture PLT14 PLT22 PLT24
Dimensions - W x L x D (Nominal) 12”W x 48”L x 1¼”D 24”W x 24”L x 1¾”D 24”W x 48”L x 1½”D
Light Emitting Diode LED 40W (5170 Initial Lumens)
36W (3960 Initial Lumens)
40W (4295 Initial Lumens)
45W (4950 Initial Lumens)
60W (6400 Initial Lumens)
LED WATTAGE
	Refer to Below Chart for Size / Wattage Compatibility
	LED(xx) = LED (xx = Wattage, ex: LED40)
	(See Pgs.3-4 for Additional Photometric Data)
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
NOTE: For Emergency Battery Light Model (EM), must
select a CCT of 3K, 4K, or 5K.
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K range LED
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K range LED
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K range LED
	SCCT	 =	 Selectable CCT: 3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
		 — Available only for Remote Control (RMT) Model
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/4/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
MODEL FEATURES
Emergency Battery Light Model (EM)
Mini Panel with Indicator Lights
and Test Button
Wireless Remote Control
Wall Remote (REMT0004)
Wireless Remote Control
Handheld Remote (REMT0005)
•	 INSTANT START
•	 SMOOTH DIMMING
•	 PRESETS FOR CKT
•	 UNIFORM SOFT LIGHTING
WIRELESS REMOTE - COLOR TEMPERATURE PRESETS
5000K 4000K 3500K 3000K
TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 12/4/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 1190.24 26.65
0-40 1951.97 43.71
0-60 3465.31 77.59
0-90 4451.70 99.68
0-120 4458.16 99.82
0-180 4466.04 100.0
Summary of Results
Total Lumen Output 4466.04 Lumens